
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Foden’s Motor Works Band,
"Old Timers Medley" (Stodden,arr. Mackenzie)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Cavalcade of America:
Make Way for the Lady" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.28 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,
"Merry Wives of Windsor"
(Nicolai, arr. Godfrey)
834 From the Studio: Marna
Payne (mezzo-soprano),"The Dawn" (Guy D’Hardelot),"Can’t Remember" (Alma Goat-
ley), "April is a Lady" (Mon-
tague Phillips)
3.43 Foden’s Motor Works
"The Severn Suite" Selection
(Elgar)8.49 The Four Vagabonds,
"Ten Little Soldiers" (Silver)8.52 Grand Massed Brass Bands
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9,26 Xavier Cugat Orchestra,"Bruca Manigua"’
9.29 "Australia Marches On"
(BBC production)10. 0 Monia Liter and the 20th
Century Serenaders (BBC pro-
gramme)10.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas"11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6. O60 Dinner musicif "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Sammons (violin) and Murdoch
(piano), Sonata in E Minor forViolin and Pianoforte, Op. 82
(Elgar)
8.25 Maggie Teyte (soprano)8.35 Leopold GodowskKy (pian-ist), Sonata jn B Flat Minor, Op.35 (Chopin)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Catterall Septet, Septet in EFlat Major, Op. 20 (Beethoven)
be Theodore Scheidl (bari-one
9.43 Flonzaley Quartet, Quartetin D Minor (No, 2) (Mozart)
18.

QO Variety
10.30 Close down
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€80 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: "CousinAnne’
5.45 Tea dance by English orch-estras
6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme6.45 Memories of Other Days

7.0 Victory Parade7.15 After dinner music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)
9.56 London Palladium Orches-tra
10. 0 Close down

| Tuesday, August 29
1ZB ttn
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy |

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Adventures of Jane
Arden
10.30 Digger Hale's Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1 London News
4 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
é The Editor’s Daughter
Re Linda’s First Love3 The Home Service session
(Gran)
0 For Ever Young30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Reserved
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News
6.30 ‘Thanks, Jimmy Dorsey
F Victory Parade
Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
The White Cockade
Baffles
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages
od Talbot
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News

ZLB unm ta
. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
-15 Victory Loan Reporter-30 Health talk
QO Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices45 When To-morrow Comes
O Judy and Jane :
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10.15 Music in Sentimental
Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.356 Shopping Reporter session1.0 Moments of Charm
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5.0 The Junior Guest An-
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.15 Crime on the Highway7. O- Victory Parade
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Miss Portia intervenes8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
40. 0 Hymns of All Churches10.15 Voices of Yesterday:
Grover Cleveland
11. 0 London News

SZB. stm nem
,»7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

Loan ReporterHealth talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy.

:Current Prices
When To-morrow Comes —

4 The Treasure of the
Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime session12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Musical programme
4. 0 Musica! Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Takea Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
the Scouts
6. 0 The Adventures of the
wen Family6.1 London News
6.30 We Were Young
es Still in DemandVictory Parade718 Crime on the Highway

were

6.
7.
7.
8.
9.
9.
9.
0.

7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. & The White Cockade
8.45 One Man’s Family
98. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life: Flying Foxes10. 0 By Special Request11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310a m.
,»7.0,845 a.m, London News

Loan ReporterHealth talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWhen To-morrow Comes
Judy and Jane
Bachelor’s Children
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterLunch hour tunes

12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever

bh
ge =3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son6.0 The dventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 ‘London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Crime on the Highway
Gyst broadcast)ri Commando Story745 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben All
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Wild Life: Why 98.4 Is
important: Warm lood and
Cold Blood
10. 0 Stump Julian Lee11.0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Talking Drums
Victory Parade
Bachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling PricesThe White Cockade
Great Expectations
Doctor MacWild Life: tIquana or
nna

. Talk by Anne Stewart0 Close down
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PAININFEET
LEGS,HEELS?

Tired;aching feet; rheu-
matic-like foot and leg
pains; callouses or sore
heels these aresignsofweak or fallen arches.Dr. Scholl's Arch Supports and exercisegivereliefbyremovingthecause,muscularand ligamentous strain, andhelp restore

Your arches
co normal:
Expertly fit-ted atallDr.
Scholldealers:

ARCHDrSchollsSupports
SchollMig.Co:Ltd:,WillestonStreet,Wellington:

(Ptotectiot!
Here'$ the ideal disinfectant for
household and farm use. Lathers
freely with soap Powerful and
Economical. Manufactured underGArA the supervision of a highly-

0FEURDYY qualified chemist.

LboaatorinrSAraay (ce
SnmJonir SANRAY

DISINFECTANT
NZ: Distributors SIMMS JONES LTD,

Christchurch:


